

REVISED 7/19/93 **TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROJECT: HONOAPIILANI HIGHWAY RESURFACING PUAMANA TO OLOWALU PROJECT No.: STP-030-1(21) ISLAND: MAUI TYPE CODE: I000, CENG DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser: June 4, 7 and 9, 1993 Maui News: June 7 and 9, 1993 BIDS OPENED: June 24, 1993 COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY FIVE (65) WORKING DAYS				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. dba RIMROCK PAVING CO.		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0400	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT MIX NO. IV	22,600	TONS	\$ 57.20	\$ 1,292,720.00	\$ 59.00	\$1,333,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$1,469,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$1,356,000.00
401.0500	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT MIX NO. V	2,360	TONS	57.85	136,526.00	62.00	146,320.00	65.00	153,400.00	80.00	188,800.00
421.0100	2-FEET PAVED SHOULDER	1,380	L.F.	9.10	12,558.00	7.00	9,660.00	17.00	23,460.00	7.50	10,350.00
421.0200	4-FEET PAVED SHOULDER	3,200	L.F.	10.95	35,040.00	9.00	28,800.00	19.75	63,200.00	15.00	48,000.00
606.3110	RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL POST	480	EACH	60.00	28,800.00	61.00	29,280.00	60.50	29,040.00	40.00	19,200.00
606.3111	ADJUST GUARDRAIL ELEMENT AND SPACER BLOCK ON POST WITH ADJUSTMENT HOLES	2,185	L.F.	7.00	15,295.00	9.00	19,665.00	7.50	16,387.50	10.00	21,850.00
621.4110	REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-1) WITH POST	35	EACH	35.00	1,225.00	36.00	1,260.00	38.00	1,330.00	30.00	1,050.00
621.4111	REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-1) WITH FLEXIBLE POST (TYPE B)	168	EACH	42.00	7,056.00	43.00	7,224.00	45.00	7,560.00	45.00	7,560.00
621.4112	REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-3) WITH POST	29	EACH	41.00	1,189.00	42.00	1,218.00	44.00	1,276.00	35.00	1,015.00
621.4113	REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-3) WITH FLEXIBLE POST (TYPE B)	6	EACH	42.00	252.00	43.00	258.00	45.00	270.00	50.00	300.00
621.4114	REFLECTOR MARKER (RM-4) WITH POST	12	EACH	115.00	1,380.00	115.00	1,380.00	125.00	1,500.00	120.00	1,440.00
621.4700	TYPE II OBJECT MARKER	200	EACH	18.00	3,600.00	19.00	3,800.00	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00
621.4800	TYPE II OBJECT MARKER WITH FLEXIBLE POST	90	EACH	48.00	4,320.00	49.00	4,410.00	50.00	4,500.00	45.00	4,050.00
621.5100	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN (10 SQUARE FEET OR LESS) WITH POST	26	EACH	275.00	7,150.00	276.00	7,176.00	290.00	7,540.00	330.00	8,580.00
621.5300	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN (GREATER THAN 10 SQUARE FEET) WITH POST	28	EACH	420.00	11,760.00	421.00	11,788.00	450.00	12,600.00	500.00	14,000.00
621.6110	STATE ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY WITH POST (TYPE A)	4	EACH	240.00	960.00	241.00	964.00	250.00	1,000.00	305.00	1,220.00
621.7100	CONSTRUCTION SIGN WITH POSTS	4	EACH	580.00	2,320.00	200.00	800.00	700.00	2,800.00	600.00	2,400.00
621.7610	MILE POST MARKER AND SUPPLEMENTAL ROUTE NUMBER PLATE (BI-DIRECTIONAL WITH POST)	4	EACH	120.00	480.00	582.00	2,328.00	140.00	560.00	200.00	800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: HONOAPIILANI HIGHWAY RESURFACING PUAMANA TO OLOWALU PROJECT No.: STP-030-1(21) ISLAND: MAUI DATE ADVERTISED: TYPE CODE: I000, CENG Honolulu Advertiser: June 4, 7 and 9, 1993 Maui News: June 7 and 9, 1993 BIDS OPENED: June 24, 1993 COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY FIVE (65) WORKING DAYS				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. dba RIMROCK PAVING CO.		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1011	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (1,200 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,080.00	L.S.	\$ 721.00	L.S.	\$ 770.00	L.S.	\$ 800.00
629.1012	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE I OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (3,900 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,510.00	L.S.	3,717.00	L.S.	4,000.00	L.S.	4,130.00
629.1013	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE II OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (49,900 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	44,910.00	L.S.	44,910.00	L.S.	47,500.00	L.S.	34,930.00
629.1014	8-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE I OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (290 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	319.00	L.S.	286.00	L.S.	300.00	L.S.	416.00
629.1015	12-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (160 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	320.00	L.S.	320.00	L.S.	350.00	L.S.	480.00
629.1016	12-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE II OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (450 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	900.00	L.S.	560.00	L.S.	600.00	L.S.	560.00
629.1017	DOUBLE 4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE I OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (9,400 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	10,340.00	L.S.	10,560.00	L.S.	11,200.00	L.S.	15,360.00
629.1018	DOUBLE 4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING - TAPE, TYPE II OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (4,700 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	5,170.00	L.S.	3,850.00	L.S.	5,100.00	L.S.	3,500.00
629.1031	PAVEMENT ARROW - TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION	13	EACH	90.00	1,170.00	90.00	1,170.00	100.00	1,300.00	100.00	1,300.00
629.1041	PAVEMENT WORD - TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION	10	EACH	250.00	2,500.00	250.00	2,500.00	275.00	2,750.00	150.00	1,500.00
629.2031	TYPE C PAVEMENT MARKERS (1,300 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	4,810.00	L.S.	4,810.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	5,200.00
629.2041	TYPE D PAVEMENT MARKERS (820 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,034.00	L.S.	3,034.00	L.S.	3,300.00	L.S.	3,280.00
629.2071	TYPE H PAVEMENT MARKERS (340 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,258.00	L.S.	1,258.00	L.S.	1,400.00	L.S.	1,360.00
629.2080	TYPE J PAVEMENT MARKERS (1,300 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,640.00	L.S.	3,640.00	L.S.	3,900.00	L.S.	3,900.00
645.0200	POLICE OFFICERS AND/OR ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: HONOAPIILANI HIGHWAY RESURFACING PUAMANA TO OLOWALU PROJECT No.: STP-030-1(21) ISLAND: MAUI DATE ADVERTISED: TYPE CODE: I000, CENG Honolulu Advertiser: June 4, 7 and 9, 1993 Maui News: June 7 and 9, 1993 BIDS OPENED: June 24, 1993 COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY FIVE (65) WORKING DAYS				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. dba RIMROCK PAVING CO.		HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 10% OF THE SUM OF ALL ITEMS EXCLUDING THIS ITEM AND ALL FORCE ACCOUNT ITEMS)	L.S	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 22,504.00	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	L.S.	\$ 37,000.00	L.S.	\$ 125,945.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,698,096.00		\$1,723,067.00		\$1,953,893.50		\$1,923,276.00
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. <u>Allan Nishimura</u> <u>7-20-93</u> Allan Nishimura Date Project Manager											